IVY LEAGUE DAY CAMP
2018 Staff Orientation/Training Schedule

Sneakers must be worn at Camp at all times by everyone

Date Time Orientation details
Thursday, May 31 6-6:45PM 2018 LIT’s- Pizza Social
Thursday, May 31 7PM First Time Camp Parent Orientation (ALL Supervisors)
Tuesday, June 5 7-9PM New Ivy League Staff, (includes first time
Counselors, new Specialists (Athletics, Creative & Waterfront)
2017 LIT’s who are new JC’s must attend this meeting.
If you were a Jr. Counselor last summer and are going to
be a Sr. Counselor this year, you do nhot have to attend.
Monday, June 11 5-9PM All Staff- Pizza Dinner will be served
Thursday, June 14 5PM Bus Drivers and Bus Counselors (Dinner meeting)
Friday, June 15 5-9PM All Staff & 2018 LIT’s- Dress to participate in camp activities.
Dinner will be served.
All Staff with children & grandchildren in Camp must stay until 9:30 PM
Saturday, June 16 8:45- 9:45AM Mini Day & Pre School Meet & Greet*

10:00-11:00AM
11:15-12:15 PM

1% Grade, Kindergarten, & Preppy Meet & Greet*
2" Grade Meet & Greet*

Wednesday, June 20 7-8PM 3" 4" & 5" Grade Meet & Greet*

Wednesday, June 20  7-8PM Travel Meet & Greet*

FIRST DAY OF CAMP

Monday, June 25 8:15AM All staff at camp by 8:15 unless riding a bus to camp.

Tuesday, July 17 4:00-6:30PM 1% & 2™ Grade Parent Night — ALL 1% & 2nd Grade Counselors*

Wednesday, July 18  4:00-6:30PM 3" & 4" Grade Parent Night- ALL 3™ & 4™ Grade Counselors*

Monday, July 30 5-9PM 5" Grade Late Night- ALL 5" Grade Counselors*
*Subject to Change*

LAST DAY OF CAMP

Friday, August 17 4:00PM

*Your Meet & Greet date and time and Mandatory Parent night will be determined by your Grade placement.
*No Camp Wednesday, July4™*

*Important Dates to Remember*
Spring Fling — Sunday, May 20th 11AM -2:00PM
Family Fun Day — Sunday, July 22nd Noon - 4PM

Please print and sign below that you acknowledge the dates above are mandatory and a
requirement of employment. Missing any dates will jeopardize your summer job. Please sign and
return one copy with your signed contract; keep one copy for your records.

Print Name

Signature Date

Signature of parent or guardian if under 18 years old Date




